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Mission Statement: St. Bridget of Sweden School, recognizing that

parents are the primary educators and teachers are facilitators of

learning, provides an atmosphere conducive to the maximum

development of all students, enabling them to become

well-integrated individuals with Catholic principles, values and

attitudes who are capable of living their lives according to the Gospel

of Jesus Christ.

Registration 2023-2024
Here is the link to register for next
school year. Please do so before
the deadline to get our biggest

registration discount.

ST BoSS CELEBRATES
TEACHER APPRECIATION DAY

AT DODGER STADIUM
Sunday, April 30th

1:10pm game

Game day is almost here and yes, we sold all 50 tickets!
Families who purchased tickets will receive an email with
all the information needed for game day! Thank you for
supporting St. BoSS and for coming together as a family to
cheer for our “Teacher of the Year”.

8th GRADE FEES DUE NOW!
If you have not paid the $250.
8th grade fees by Friday, 4/28,
the fees will be charged by
Facts. For more info, contact

Mrs. Hernandez.

8th GRADE SALES

Support our 8th graders as they are selling

items to raise funds for their 8th Grade Class

Trip.

They are selling Cup of Noodles $2, Chips $1,

Juice $1 and Gatorade $2.



On Fridays, they are selling pizza combination

plates (1 slice pizza, chips and juice) for only $5

or a single slice of pizza for $2. The sale will

begin outside the bungalow at 12:20pm. Students

who will be purchasing will be released to get in

line.

Note from our School
Librarian - “Mr. Frank”

"Mother Earth"
As we bid adieu to April, I

hope the message of Earth Day was not lost on us
all. At your library, we have posted a hallway bulletin
board display with thoughts reminding us of the
importance of caring for our diverse environment.
Also, available in our Library Collection are such
works as

"Earth Day," "I am Earth...," and "50 Simple Things
Kids Can Do to Save the Earth." That said, let's show
Love & Respect for "Mother Earth," God's creation,
and make "Earth Day" an "Every Day" reality.

The deadline to complete

all hours is May 31st and

we have many projects to

work on. Contact Mrs.

Hernandez immediately to

get your service hours

completed. Remaining

service hours will be

charged.

For every $20 donated, 1 hour of Service Credit:
➢ Gift Card - Costco
➢ Gift Card - Amazon
➢ Bond Paper for printer

➢ Scotch tape & Masking Tape
➢ Large Round Paper Towels for dispensers
➢ Hand Soap for Restroom Dispensers
➢ Large Black Trash Bags 33 gal & 50 gal

➢ Ziploc (gallon size)
➢ HP O�iceJet 525S Toner color & Black

➢ Plastic forks and spoons

How to find a VIRTUS session; please email Brenda
Cabrera at bmelendez@la-archdiocese.org for the
upcoming VIRTUS schedule that is available in the
surrounding parishes.

Sprin� Sin�

See the attached flyer and
calendar this great upcoming
school event!



April: Earth Month

Friday, April 28, 2023 at 5:30pm - Church
1st time Reconciliation for our

1st Communion students

Sunday, April 30, 2023 from 11:00am-6:00pm
Teacher Appreciation Day
Dodger Stadium
Dodgers v Cardinals

May: Mother’s Day Month

Monday, May 1, 2023 - Church
School Mass

Friday, May 5, 2023 - Church & Statue of Mary
May Crowning

Saturday, May 6, 2023 - Church
1st Communion Mass 11:00am

Monday, May 8, 2023 - Church
School Mass

Tuesday, May 9-May 19 STAR Testing Window

Sunday, May 14, 2023 - Happy Mother’s Day

Monday, May 15, 2023 - Church
School Mass

Friday, May 19, 2023 - Softball Field
Spring Sing!

Monday, May 22, 2023 - Church
School Mass

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 - Hall
Sports Banquet

Monday, May 29, 2023 - No School
Memorial Day Holiday

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 - SF Mission
8th Gr Class Retreat

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 - Disneyland
8th Gr Class Trip

June: Father’s Day Month

Thursday, June 1, 2023 - Hall
8th Gr Class Breakfast Event

Friday, June 2, 2023 - Church
8th Gr Class Graduation

Monday, June 5, 2023 - Church
School Mass

Monday, June 5, 2023 - 12:30 dismissal

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 - 12:30 dismissal

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 - 12:30 dismissal

Thursday, June 8, 2023 - Hall
Kindergarten Graduation

Thursday, June 8, 2023 - 12:30 dismissal

Friday, June 9, 2023 - 12:30 dismissal
Last day of school


